

**FLYING BYTES**

ARMONY INTERNATIONAL/ SHUBRA ENTERPRISES

Sr No	Particulars	Specification	Units	QTY Dept	PRICE	Amount	PRICE	Amount
1	Green tongs	12"	Nos	4	100.00	400.00	120.00	480.00
2	Red tongs	12"	Nos	4	100.00	400.00	120.00	480.00
3	Condiments tray 4 comp		Nos	1	650.00	650.00	250.00	250.00
4	Green cutting board	1 inch thick	Nos	1	595.00	595.00	650.00	650.00
5	White cutting board	1 inch thick	Nos	2	595.00	1190.00	650.00	1300.00
6	Bar caddy		Nos	2	300.00	600.00	230.00	460.00
7	KOT puncture		Nos	2	60.00	120.00	110.00	220.00
8	Service tray plastic		Nos	30	90.00	2700.00	110.00	3300.00
9	SS Milk jar 2 ltr	S S	Nos	2	600.00	1200.00	598.00	1196.00
10	SS Milk jar 1 ltr	S S	Nos	2	350.00	700.00	500.00	1000.00
11	SS Milk jar 1/2 ltr	S S	Nos	4	300.00	1200.00	400.00	1600.00
12	Small Ice scoop	S S	Nos	4	280.00	1120.00	260.00	1040.00
13	Bar spoon	S S	Nos	4	60.00	240.00	85.00	340.00
14	Small Ice box		Nos	1	1850.00	1850.00	2700.00	2700.00
15	Dustbin with Paddle		Nos	2	550.00	1100.00	2700.00	5400.00
16	MRP Products wooden display	ORCHID MWOC2014/1-2	Nos	1	4250.00	4250.00		0.00
17	SS KOT trash bin 1 kg	S S	Nos	1	575.00	575.00	750.00	750.00
18	Pastry tong		Nos	6	75.00	450.00	95.00	570.00
19	Pastry spatula		Nos	6	175.00	1050.00	183.00	1098.00
20	Natural Edge Slate	SLT-001 - 25*25cm	Nos	3	550.00	1650.00	520.00	1560.00
21	Natural Edge Slate	SLT-003 - 30*15cm	Nos	12	550.00	6600.00	390.00	4680.00
22	BURSA (Raiser)	BDBU102 -18*18*5cm	Nos	12	490.00	5880.00	525.00	6300.00
23	Menu TAG Holder		Nos	48	47.00	2256.00	120.00	5760.00
24	Medical First Aid Box		Nos	1	350.00	350.00		0.00
25	Blue Crates with Lid	600*400*150	Nos	10	950.00	9500.00	600.00	6000.00
<b>TOTAL</b>						<b>46626.00</b>		<b>47134.00</b>